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DATE
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REV
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2651B1

1B1 CODES/STANDARDS USA

265 CODES/STANDARDS-CSA/CMVSS

X-X

FOR
ELECTRICAL

CALLOUTS
SEE DWG NO.

121339-01-000

FOR ELECTRICAL
TORQUE

SPECIFICATIONS
SEE DWG NO.

128783-01-000

1

3

1.5

0.50

NOTES:

ALL GROUND WIRES TO BE COVERED WITH TUBING 8041-02-000.

2 FOR CONNECTOR INSTALLATION SEE DETAIL AA.
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RELEASE  

 

192237

192237  

MODELDRAWING NO.

727D

192237-01

192237-02

727K

727K 727D 730J

RED

136135-07-060 136135-07-060 136135-07-057

136136-07-060 136136-07-060 136136-07-057

YEL
136131-05-040 136131-05-040 136131-05-015

136134-05-040 136134-05-040 136134-05-015

BLK

136135-06-044
136135-06-069

136135-06-044
136135-06-069

136135-06-014
136135-06-023

136136-06-044
136136-06-069

136136-06-044
136136-06-069

136136-06-014
136136-06-023

136135-22-042 136135-22-042 136135-22-027
BLK-2

136136-22-042 136136-22-042 136136-22-027

BRN
136131-03-011 136131-03-011 136131-03-010

136134-03-011 136134-03-011 136134-03-010

BRN-2
136131-19-060 136131-19-245 136131-19-057

136134-19-060 136134-19-245 136134-19-057

BLU
136131-02-190 136131-02-190 136131-02-150

136134-02-190 136134-02-190 136134-02-150

WHT

136135-09-036 136135-09-036 136135-09-031

136136-09-036 136136-09-036 136136-09-031

136137-01-098 136137-01-105 136137-01-063
MAIN

136138-01-098 136138-01-105 136138-01-063

THROW IN WIRE

CONNECTOR-WIRE,NM
144283-02-000 

DETAIL AA

2

2

4 FOR INVERTER INFORMATION SEE SHEET 4.

2 4

42

WITH BLACK PERMANENT MARKER, IDENTIFY
MOLEX HOUSING WITH #1.

3

*
1
9
2
2
3
7
 *

1BT

1BT WATER HEATER, TANKLESS

WTR HTR-6GAL ELECTRIC/LP GAS53B

1BT

53B

53B

53B

53B

53B

1B1

265

1B1

265

1B1

265

1B1

265

1B1

265

1B1

265

1B1

265

1B1

265

1B1

265

53B

2

2

2

2

3

727K 727D 730J

GENERATOR
CABLE ASM

164957-09-064 164957-09-064 164957-09-069

164957-10-064 164957-10-064 164957-10-069

THROW IN #1
136131-19-007 136131-19-007 136131-19-007

136134-19-007 136134-19-007 136134-19-007

THROW IN #2
136131-03-018 136131-03-018 136131-03-007

136134-03-018 136134-03-018 136134-03-007

THROW IN #3
------------- ------------- -------------

------------- ------------- -------------

THROW IN #4
136131-19-032 ------------- 136131-19-032

136134-19-032 ------------- 136134-19-032

THROW IN #5
136131-19-018 136131-19-018 136131-19-009

136134-19-018 136134-19-018 136134-19-009

ATS GND 136145-01-015 136145-01-015 136145-01-012

GROUND 136145-02-022 136145-02-022 136145-02-015

3
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6
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SHEET 2

16 700-SERIES

LOAD CENTER/ATS ASM

192237

 192237NOTES:

ALL GROUND WIRES TO BE COVERED WITH TUBING 8041-02-000.

ATTACH TO UNUSED SCREW HOLE ON BACK SIDE OF PANEL TO SECURE WIRES.

1.

2
X-X

FOR
ELECTRICAL

CALLOUTS
SEE DWG NO.

121339-01-000

FOR ELECTRICAL
TORQUE

SPECIFICATIONS
SEE DWG NO.

128783-01-000

CODES/STANDARDS USA

CODES/STANDARDS-CSA/CMVSS

2651B1

1B1

265

3 CONNECT BLACK WIRE FROM CONVENIENCE RECEPTACLE
TO DEDICATED CIRCUIT BREAKER.

4 SEE WIRING INSTL-BODY,12V FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

*
1
9
2
2
3
7
 *

5 USED ONLY ON THE 727K AND 727D. NOT USED ON THE 730J.

*
1
9
2
2
3
7
 *

*
1
9
2
2
3
7
 *

*
1
9
2
2
3
7
 *

*
1
9
2
2
3
7
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DETAIL BA

5

JA
12 YEL
(WATER PUMP)
(ISOLATED CIRCUIT)

JB
14 YEL
(FURNACE AND VENTS)

JC
14 YEL
(LIGHTS)

JD
14 YEL
(SATELLITE AND LIGHTS)

JE
14 YEL
(MONITOR PANEL AND LIGHTS)

NM
12 YEL
(DRAIN PUMP)
(ISOLATED CIRCUIT)

JF
14 YEL
(AUDIO/VIDEO)

ET
16 YEL
(REFRIG)

WB
16 YEL
(LP LEAK DETECTOR)

JG
14 YEL
(USB AND 12V OUTLETS)

EEC
10 YEL
(SOFA)

CIRCUIT BREAKER-20 AMP
184387-01-000

FUSE
62901-05-000 (7)
(15 AMP)

CIRCUIT BREAKER-20 AMP
184387-01-000 5

FUSE
62901-02-000 (2)
(5 AMP)

4

2

DISTRIBUTION PANEL-AC/DC
184358-01-CHT
WIRE TIE
108046-02-000
SCREW
159755-04-CHT

ALL GROUND WIRES

3

ALL WHITE/
NEUTRAL WIRES

CONVENIENCE
RECEPTACLE
(REF)

CIRCUIT BREAKER-
30/15A,120V
187505-06-000

CIRCUIT BREAKER-
15/20A,120V
187505-05-000

CIRCUIT BREAKER-
15/20A,120V
187505-05-000

CIRCUIT BREAKER-
15A,120V
187505-01-000

GROUND

ATTACH TO GROUND BAR
ON BACK OF DISTRIBUTION PANEL

DETAIL BA
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 *
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 *
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MAIN

BLU

BRN

BLK

YEL

RED

15

15

15

5

20 AMP

5

15

20 AMP

15

15

15

MAIN

RECPS 1

RECPS 2

MICRO-
WAVE
FRIG

A/C

CONV

15

15

15

5

20 AMP

5

15

20 AMP
8

30 AMP MAX

AMPS

AMPS

AMPS

11

MAIN

4

30 AMP MAX

AMPS

1

AMPS

7

AC BRANCH CIRCUIT

AMPS

30 AMP MAX

AMPS

AMPS

10

DC BRANCH CIRCUIT

3

6

9

12

30 AMP MAX

AMPS

AMPS

AMPS

AMPS

2

5

15

15

15
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X-X

FOR
ELECTRICAL

CALLOUTS
SEE DWG NO.

121339-01-000

FOR ELECTRICAL
TORQUE

SPECIFICATIONS
SEE DWG NO.

128783-01-000

3

CODES/STANDARDS USA

CODES/STANDARDS-CSA/CMVSS

2651B1

1B1

265

N N N P L S

WHT
(NEUTRAL)

WHT
(NEUTRAL)

WHT
(NEUTRAL)

BLK
(HOT)

BLK
(HOT)

BLK
(HOT)

GND (3)
(BARE COPPER)

110V (BLK-2)
TO MICROWAVE

110V (BLK)
FROM LOAD
CENTER

110V (WHT)
TO WATER
HEATER

WIRE NUT
008311-01-000

TUBING-VINYL
008041-02-000
(300 MM)

TUBING-VINYL
008041-02-000
(300 MM)

TUBING-VINYL
008041-02-000
(300 MM)

MODULE-POWER SHARE
181349-01-000

*
1
9
2
2
3
7
 *

53B

WTR HTR-6GAL ELECTRIC/LP GAS53B

53B

53B

53B

53B

53B

BLK

WHT

GROUND

WHT

BLK

GROUND

GROUND

BLK

WHT

CONNECTOR
008355-01-000

SWITCH-AUTO TRANSFER
189996-01-000

TO CONTROL
CENTER MAIN

CONNECTOR
(REF) POWER

CORD

GENERATOR
CABLE

ATS
GROUND

PC-10
28
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1

CONNECTOR-3/4 CONDUIT
093256-02-000
WASHER-REDUCING
109917-05-000 (2)
CONDUIT-FLEXIBLE,3/4 PVC
091234-02-000
(900 MM)

NOTES:

SECURE CONDUIT TO POWER CORD WITH TAPE 8363-01-000
FOR TRANSPORTATION PURPOSES.

1
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265

1B1

L

INVERTER OUTPUT
110V (BRN-2)

(THROW IN WIRE #5)
DETAIL DA

AC
IN

1B1

CODES/STANDARDS USA

CODES/STANDARDS-CSA/CMVSS

AC
OUT

WHITE WIRE
(NEUTRAL)

110V (BRN)
(THROW IN WIRE #2)

265

BLACK WIRE
(HOT)

N

INVERTER-1000 WATT
173337-01-000
SCREW
G39-10-12U (4)

SHOWN WITH
GFI RCP/COVER PLATE
REMOVED TO SHOW
WIRE CONNECTIONS

GND

N L

GND

GROUND WIRE
(BARE COPPER)
TERMINAL
7945-01-000
TUBING
8041-02-000
(300 MM)

FOR ELECTRICAL
TORQUE

SPECIFICATIONS
SEE DWG NO.

128783-01-000

CONNECTOR
8356-01-000 (2)

NOTES:

ON 730C COVER REMOTE PANEL COMMUNICATION CABLE WITH
CONDUIT-CONVOLUTE 41953-06-000 (4600 MM) STARTING 100 MM
FROM INVERTER. SECURE BOTH ENDS WITH TAPE 8363-01-000.

1

1

X-X

FOR
ELECTRICAL

CALLOUTS
SEE DWG NO.

121339-01-000

*
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2
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3
7
 *

L
IN

E

BLACK WIRE
(HOT)

WHITE WIRE
(NEUTRAL)

110V (BRN-2)
INVERTER OUTPUT
WIRING

BLACK WIRE
(HOT)

GREEN
WIRE
(GND)

WHITE

GROUND WIRE
(BARE COPPER)
TERMINAL
7945-01-000
TUBING
8041-02-000 (300 MM)

HOT

GFI-RCP
(SUPPLIED
WITH INVERTER)

DETAIL DA

LO
A

DINVERTER
INTERNAL

WIRING

WHITE WIRE
(NEUTRAL)

2 INVERTER SUPPLIED WITH REMOTE PANEL.
SEND PANEL TO MANUFACTURING LINE.
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